Product
VST1 Heavy Duty Formed Safety Tie
The VST1 tie range has a Multidrip feature to prevent moisture from traveling across the cavity. Its categorisation as a Type 1 wall tie
means the VST1 tie is suitable for most building heights and geographical locations. They meet the requirements of Part E of the
Building Regulations for a Type B tie, making them suitable for use in external walls. These ties are rigid and should not be
specified where large differential movements are expected or low-strength masonry units are in use.
VST1s come supplied with 50 reusable yellow safety end caps per pack. Used to cover protruding end, remove when building
external masonry.
Masonry to Masonry Wall Ties
These products act to secure two leaves of a cavity wall to each other, allowing them to
act as one structurally. A cavity tie usually incorporates some mechanism, (usually a
change of shape) to discourage moisture moving across the tie. Most cavity ties are
available with a dedicated clip to secure insulation (usually in sheet form) within the
cavity.
Code Size Cavity Units
VST1-200-STST 200mm 50-75mm 250 Box
VST1-225-STST 225mm 76-100mm 250 Box
VST1-250-STST 250mm 101-125mm 250 Box
VST1-275-STST 275mm 126-150mm 250 Box
VST1-300-STST 300mm 150-175mm 250 Box
VST1-325-STST 325mm 176-200mm 250 Box
VST1-350-STST 350mm 201-225mm 250 Box
VST1 Heavy Duty Formed Safety Tie Data sheet
Issue Date:
March 2026
Head Office: The Vista Group, Carr Brook Works, Elnor Lane, Whaley Bridge, High Peak SK23 7JN